
Schulich International Tuition Fee Schedule* MBA Fall 2020 entry 

Confirmation Deposit**   $3,000.00 CAD Due: upon accepting offer 

Term 1 Tuition*** $18,266.91 CAD  Due: September 10, 2020 

Term 2 Tuition*** $21,266.91 CAD 

Term 3 Tuition $26,660.73 CAD 

Term 4 Tuition $26,660.73 CAD 

Additional fees include: (required for Terms 3 and 4) 

Graduate Student Association (GSA) Health Plan: $410 
University Health Insurance Plan (UHIP): $650 
Supplementary fees: $360 

*Fees are subject to change.

**The confirmation deposit of $3,000 is deducted from the Term 1 tuition fees. 

***Schulich-India students receive a $5,000 bursary applied to each of Term 1 and 
Term 2 tuition (total = $10,000 CAD.) The adjustment is included in the figures above. 

Annual Tuition Payment Deadline Dates 

Fall Term: September 10 
Winter Term: January 10 
Summer Term: May 10 

Students are subject to interest charges for late payments. 

If you have questions, please feel free to contact our office at (416) 736-5303 or by 
email at studentservices@schulich.yorku.ca. 

Regards, 

Lindsay Hillcoat 
Interim Executive Director, Student & Enrolment Services 
Student Services & International Relations 
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